The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DEVELOPINGS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled
2025-05-01
2025-05-08
2025-05-08
2025-05-12
2025-05-12
2025-05-16
2025-05-19

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/5 to 5/11
Donation from AG
Transfer to HCB Operations
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/12 to 5/18
WITHDRAWN: $36.60. DEPOSITED: $150.69.

ID

txn 0eH8NVg

txn NQHZx2E
txn MNH5nky
txn pSHoXO08

txn GkHzAw?2

txn zVHorAe

Amount

$10.00
$40.00
-$3.50
$100.69
-$26.05
-$7.05

Balance
$0.00
$10.00
$50.00
$46.50
$147.19
$121.14
$114.09
$114.09

Developings is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Developings's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




