

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DEVELOPINGS 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-05-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_0eH8NVg	\$10.00	\$10.00
2025-05-08	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_NQHZx2E	\$40.00	\$50.00
2025-05-12	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/5 to 5/11	txn_MNH5nky	-\$3.50	\$46.50
2025-05-12	Donation from AG	txn_p5HoXO8	\$100.69	\$147.19
2025-05-16	Transfer to HCB Operations	txn_GkHzAw2	-\$26.05	\$121.14
2025-05-19	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/12 to 5/18	txn_zVHorAe	-\$7.05	\$114.09
	WITHDRAWN: \$36.60. DEPOSITED: \$150.69.			\$114.09

*Developings* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Developings*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.